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TOP CONNECTIONS - BEST SOLUTIONS

AUT. KABELOPRULLER IP42, GRA

Varenr. EL605153-G

SPECIFIKATIONER

Kabel laengde

Maks. belastning udrullet
Maks. belastning indrullet
Antal ledere

mm2

Kabeltype

IP Klasse

Opruller materiale

Db nr.

EAN

Netto vaegt (kg)
Flowconcept ApS
Kometvej 11 www

15m
2000W
1000W

3

1,5

PVC

42

Plast
2082732
5706224101466
5
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